Total No. of Bidders: 3

Anne Arundel County, Maryland

Tabulation of Bids:

IFB NO.: 17-071

TITLE: TRUCK, WITH COMBINATION
SEWER JET BODY

OPENING DATE: MAY 16, 2017

BID BOND REQUIREMENT: NO

Beltway International LLC.

Maryland Industrial Trucks, Inc.

Western Star Trucks Of Delmalva
LLC.

BUYER: STEPHEN PORTS/ LW

Brief Description

UuOM

Quantity

Bid Price

Extended Price

Bid Price

Extended Price

Bid Price

Extended Price

Item #1 Truck, with combination sewer jet body,
per Specifications

EA

1

426,053.00

426,053.00

414,531.00

414,531.00

426,052.00

426,052.00

MAKE & MODEL BID:

International Model 7500 SBA 4x2

Vactor 2110 Plus with International

Chassis

We

stern Star 4700 SB

Iltem #2 Trade In/Sale: 2000 International Model
Paystar 5000 Cab & Chassis Truck with 2100
Vactor Sewer Body, S/N IHTTGAXT4YJ00470,
County ID #340018

EA

(25,000.00)

(25,000.00)

(28,000.00)

(28,000.00)

(25,000.00)

(25,000.00)

Award shall be based on the Grand Total for all
Items Inclusive (Item #1 less Item #2, subject to
modification per Clause 2.7 above):

401,053.00

386.531.00

401,052.00
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