Total No. of Bidders: <u>3</u>								
Anne Arundel County, Maryland								
Tabulation of Bids:								
IFB NO.: 17-071								
TITLE: TRUCK, WITH COMBINATION			Beltway International LLC.		Maryland Industrial Trucks, Inc.		Western Star Trucks Of Delmalva LLC.	
SEWER JET BODY								
OPENING DATE: MAY 16, 2017								0.
BID BOND REQUIREMENT: NO							<u> </u>	
BUYER: STEPHEN PORTS/ LW								
Brief Description	UOM	Quantity	Bid Price	Extended Price	Bid Price	Extended Price	Bid Price	Extended Price
Item #1 Truck, with combination sewer jet body,								
per Specifications	EA	1	426,053.00	426,053.00	414,531.00	414,531.00	426,052.00	426,052.00
					Vactor 2110 Plus with International			
MAKE & MODEL BID:			International Model 7500 SBA 4x2		Chassis		Western Star 4700 SB	
Item #2 Trade In/Sale: 2000 International Model								
Paystar 5000 Cab & Chassis Truck with 2100								
Vactor Sewer Body, S/N 1HTTGAXT4YJ00470,								
County ID #340018	EA	1	(25,000.00)	(25,000.00)	(28,000.00)	(28,000.00)	(25,000.00)	(25,000.00)
Award shall be based on the Grand Total for all								
Items Inclusive (Item #1 less Item #2, subject to								
modification per Clause 2.7 above):				401,053.00		386.531.00		401,052.00